
Kuljaktstig - Svegeråsen 2014

Plac Poäng
1 Adrian Leth Skara 81

2 Mikael Hellestig Mölltorp 74
3 Robin Helgosson Nossebro 71
4 Linus Johansson Herrljunga 66

5 Emil Palmén Ljung 52

Plac Poäng

1 Hanna Ståhl Mellerud 90
2 Maria Sjaavaag Sollebrunn 86
3 Rebecka Bergkvist Nossebro 85
4 Carolin Larsson Nossebro 84
5 Saila Larsson Hjo 81

6 Louise Svensson Götene 68

7 Charlotta Nyvaller Mölltorp 66

8 Ewa Mann Götene 65
9 Gerd Larsson Nossebro 53

Plac Poäng

1 Lennart Gustafsson Lidköping 100

2 Lennart Johansson Järpås 92
3 Claes Johansson Herrljunga 85
4 Leif-Erik Johansson Nossebro 83

5 Kjell Boström Vara 82

6 Åke Larsson Grästorp 62

7 Bo-Göran Johansson Vara 61

Plac Poäng

1 Ingemar Fransson Falköping 83

2 Carl-Axel Emanuelsson Väring 72

3 Karl-Erik Nilsson Grästorp 70

4 Stieg Ståhl Källby 62

Plac Poäng

1 Lennart Gustafsson Lidköping 100

2 Hans Johansson Mölltorp 99

3 Bernard Raimondo Götene 98 17

4 Kent Larsson Grästorp 98 12,4

5 Roger Kron Götene 98 12,3

6 Karl-Johan Brindbergs Hjo 96

7 Stefan Lundgren Tidaholm 95

Henrik Wirén Larv 95

9 Magnus Axelsson Herrljunga 94

Christer Gustafsson Nossebro 94

Martin Johansson Lidköping 94

Jonas Larsson Tun 94

13 Robert Jarnedal Fiskebäckskil 93

14 Lennart Johansson Järpås 92

Tobias Carlsson Mölltorp 92

16 Johan Svensson Skara 91

JUNIORER

DAMER

YNGRE OLDBOYS

VETERANER

ÖPPEN KLASS
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17 Hanna Ståhl Mellerud 90

Tony Andersson Vårgårda 90

19 Pontus Jansson Nossebro 88

Stefan Johansson Mullsjö 88

Linus Järphag Vara 88

Jonatan Sundberg Skövde 88

Peter Sundberg Skövde 88

24 Lennart Kvick Götene 87

25 Maria Sjaavaag Sollebrunn 86

Peter Viktorsson Uddevalla 86

27 Rebecka Bergkvist Nossebro 85

Claes Johansson Herrljunga 85

29 Carolin Larsson Nossebro 84

Joakim Svensson Skövde 84

31 Leif-Erik Johansson Nossebro 83

Ingemar Fransson Falköping 83

Fredrik Andersson Nossebro 83

Joakim Larsson Nossebro 83

35 Kjell Boström Vara 82

36 Adrian Leth Skara 81

Saila Larsson Hjo 81

Erik Leth Skara 81

39 Kenth Andersson Göteborg 80

Peter Engblad Nossebro 80

41 Anders Grimling Lidköping 76

42 Mikael Hellestig Mölltorp 74

43 Johan Hansson Uddevalla 73

44 Carl-Axel Emanuelsson Väring 72

45 Robin Helgosson Nossebro 71

Erik Dagman Mölltorp 71

47 Karl-Erik Nilsson Grästorp 70

Henrik Jansson Lidköping 70

Urban Palmén Ljung 70

50 Louise Svensson Götene 68

51 Linus Johansson Herrljunga 66

Charlotta Nyvaller Mölltorp 66

Hampus Sundberg Skövde 66

54 Ewa Mann Götene 65

55 Per Persson Nossebro 63

56 Åke Larsson Grästorp 62

Stieg Ståhl Källby 62

58 Bo-Göran Johansson Vara 61

Oscar Carlsson Falköping 61

Andreas Magnusson Lundsbrunn 61

61 Dan-Håkan Leth Skara 55

62 Gerd Larsson Nossebro 53

63 Emil Palmén Ljung 52

64 Björn AlexanderssonTidan 41

65 Viktor Lilliesköld Tun 39


